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Scene Sound Track Level Notes 

Inside 
RV 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Air Tone 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hands clapping 
 
Hands clapping 
 
 
Hands clapping 
 
 
Hands Snapping 
 
Hands snapping 
 
Hands snapping 
 
 
 
Rubbing hands together 
 
Rubbing hands together 
 
 
Rubbing hands together 
 
 
Out Window 
 

0010 
 
0015 
 
 
0016 
 
 
0020 
 
0022 
 
0027 
 
 
 
0028 
 
0029 
 
 
0030 

3 
 
6 
 
 
6 
 
 
5 
 
6 
 
6 
 
 
 
5 
 
8 
 
 
8 
 
 
9 

Mic 2 inches away, flat, in rv bathroom 
 
Mic 4 feet away, flat pointed at me, out of rv 
bathroom,  
 
Mic 4 feet away pointed away, flat, “” 
 
 
Mic 2 inches away, flat, in rv bthr 
 
Mic 4 feet away, flat, out of rv bthr 
 
Mic 4 feet away, pointed away, out of rv bthr 
 
 
 
Mic 2 inches away, flat, in rv bthr 
 
Mic 4 feet away, flat, pointed at me, out of rv 
bthr,  
 
Mic 4 feet away, pointed away, out of rv bthr 
 
 
Mic pointed out window, flat  
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